
UNINA99107154576033211. Record Nr.

Titolo Evaluation of the use of remote-sensing data to identify crop types and
estimate irrigated acreage, Uvalde and Medina counties, Texas, 1989 /
/ by Lee H. Raymond, Gregory M. Nalley, and Paul L. Rettman ; prepared
in cooperation with the Edwards Underground Water District

Pubbl/distr/stampa Austin, Texas : , : U.S. Geological Survey, , 1992

Descrizione fisica 1 online resource (iv, 21 pages) : illustrations, maps

Collana Water-resources investigations report ; ; 92-4117

Soggetti Irrigation - Texas - Uvalde County - Remote sensing
Irrigation - Texas - Medina County - Remote sensing
Irrigation - Remote sensing
Texas Medina County
Texas Uvalde County

Lingua di pubblicazione Inglese

Formato

Livello bibliografico

Nota di bibliografia Includes bibliographical references (page 21).

Autore Raymond Lee H.

Materiale a stampa

Monografia


